
Sl No Name Roll No Batch Test 34 Test 35 Test 36 Test 37 Score Rank Comments

1 ADITI NIGAM ******2784 FRC-8 110.67 99.33 112.00 75.33 99.33 1 SELECT 30
2 SWATI SINGH ******9414 FRC 8 94.67 91.33 106.67 78.67 92.83 2 SELECT 30
3 ADITYA RAJ SINGH BHADORIYA ******6216 FRC-8 86.67 86.00 109.33 87.33 92.33 3 SELECT 30
4 NISHA ******1115 FRC-8 89.33 86.00 109.33 75.33 90.00 4 SELECT 30
5 AAYUSH SINGH ******8799 FRC-8 74.67 90.00 112.67 80.00 89.33 5 SELECT 30
6 UMANG BALYAN ******1899 FRC-8 92.67 89.33 109.33 60.00 87.83 6 SELECT 30
7 PRAKRITI PRAKASH ******4465 FRC-8 93.33 94.00 102.67 57.33 86.83 7 SELECT 30
8 SRITISH KUMAR ******4155 FRC-8 65.33 88.67 101.33 90.00 86.33 8 SELECT 30
9 VISHV PRATAP SINGH ******2760 FRC-8 81.33 86.00 101.33 73.33 85.50 9 SELECT 30
10 APOORAV KR SINGH ******5825 FRC-8 76.00 88.67 104.00 63.33 83.00 10 SELECT 30
11 DEVESH TRIPATHI ******1501 FRC-8 76.00 94.67 76.67 84.00 82.83 11 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
12 SHAILY AZIM ******8415 FRC-8 76.00 86.00 93.33 72.67 82.00 12 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
13 ABHISHEK RAJ ******9911 FRC 8 78.67 86.00 98.67 60.00 80.83 13 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
14 KUMKUM YADAV ******7886 FRC-8 82.00 70.00 98.67 72.00 80.67 14 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
15 AARTI RAMOUL ******0948 FRC-8 86.67 88.67 97.33 45.33 79.50 15 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
16 AKANKSHA JHA ******9490 FRC-8 72.67 86.67 95.33 62.00 79.17 16 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
17 AMAN SHIVHARE ******5573 FRC-8 86.67 78.00 90.67 60.00 78.83 17 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
18 VYANKATESH GANGURDE ******6053 FRC-8 89.33 79.33 76.67 66.67 78.00 18 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
19 GUNJAN NAUDIYAL ******2818 FRC-8 62.67 82.00 96.67 68.00 77.33 19 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
20 RISHI RAJ ******1093 FRC-8 62.67 83.33 88.00 74.67 77.17 20 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
21 SIVANITHI ******0207 FRC-8 60.00 76.67 91.33 74.67 75.67 21 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
22 SHRIYA CHANDEL ******7910 FRC-8 66.00 80.67 100.00 52.67 74.83 22 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
23 AYUSH ******8440 FRC-8 62.67 83.33 89.33 63.33 74.67 23 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
24 AKSHAT KURIL ******1394 FRC 8 66.00 80.67 91.33 58.67 74.17 24 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
25 ANAMIKA SINGH ******9451 FRC-8 72.00 67.33 86.00 68.00 73.33 25 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
26 ASHLESHA DAS ******7243 FRC-8 74.67 63.33 90.67 64.00 73.17 26 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
27 RISHABH RAJ ******3094 FRC-8 94.67 88.00 67.33 42.00 73.00 27 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
28 NAYAN YENURKAR ******5706 FRC-8 68.00 86.00 83.33 54.67 73.00 27 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
29 ARGHA ******6991 FRC-8 74.67 80.67 78.67 54.67 72.17 29 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
30 DEVINA GUPTA ******6997 FRC-8 78.67 80.67 88.00 40.00 71.83 30 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
31 PRINCI SHARMA ******4124 FRC-8 83.33 80.67 67.33 55.33 71.67 31 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
32 CHARITHA B ******5135 FRC 8 67.33 78.67 81.33 58.67 71.50 32 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
33 ATHARV KHARE ******0742 FRC-8 66.67 75.33 88.00 54.00 71.00 33 Excellent Performance, Keep Going
34 PRANJAL GUPTA ******9700 FRC-8 71.33 81.33 80.67 50.00 70.83 34 Good/Acceptable Performance
35 SNEHA L V ******7789 FRC-8 66.00 68.67 89.33 52.00 69.00 35 Good/Acceptable Performance
36 MD IMRAN ******1104 FRC-8 68.00 64.67 96.00 46.00 68.67 36 Good/Acceptable Performance
37 YAKASI SURYA PRAKASH ROYAL ******2599 FRC-8 62.67 66.67 88.00 57.33 68.67 36 Good/Acceptable Performance
38 AMITH ******9551 FRC-8 58.67 68.00 96.00 50.67 68.33 38 Good/Acceptable Performance
39 RIDHIMA SIHAG ******6279 FRC-8 69.33 62.00 90.00 51.33 68.17 39 Good/Acceptable Performance
40 RIYA CHAUHAN ******7275 FRC-8 73.33 83.33 66.67 49.33 68.17 39 Good/Acceptable Performance
41 MANDEEP KUMAR ******1374 FRC-8 82.67 96.67 91.33 0.00 67.67 41 Good/Acceptable Performance
42 PRAKRITI PANDEY ******6301 FRC-8 60.00 86.00 88.67 35.33 67.50 42 Good/Acceptable Performance
43 TANISHQ GUPTA ******8505 FRC-8 54.67 75.33 96.67 43.33 67.50 42 Good/Acceptable Performance
44 RAKESH YADAV ******0722 FRC-8 72.67 76.67 73.33 45.33 67.00 44 Good/Acceptable Performance
45 DUNGA HEMANTH ******4434 FRC-8 51.33 79.33 72.67 64.00 66.83 45 Good/Acceptable Performance
46 NIHARIKA SINGH ******2819 FRC 8 68.67 68.00 74.00 55.33 66.50 46 Good/Acceptable Performance
47 MITALI NETAM ******9423 FRC-8 73.33 68.00 84.00 40.00 66.33 47 Good/Acceptable Performance
48 LOKESH ******6541 FRC-8 71.33 46.67 78.00 59.33 63.83 48 Good/Acceptable Performance
49 HASEEB KHALID ******4826 FRC-8 65.33 67.33 69.33 52.00 63.50 49 Good/Acceptable Performance
50 MANISH KUMAR ******5994 FRC-8 60.00 70.00 74.67 48.00 63.17 50 Good/Acceptable Performance
51 SAKSHI BIDVE ******8992 FRC-8 57.33 70.00 88.00 37.33 63.17 50 Good/Acceptable Performance
52 HARSH PRATAP SINGH ******6035 FRC-8 46.67 58.00 96.67 50.67 63.00 52 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
53 DEV SRIVASTAVA ******9002 FRC-8 0.00 78.00 109.33 64.00 62.83 53 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
54 NITYA PUNIA ******9262 FRC-8 57.33 78.00 70.00 42.67 62.00 54 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
55 CHANGNI YANSCHANG ******9808 FRC-8 58.00 78.67 69.33 41.33 61.83 55 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
56 SUYASH SRIVASTAVA ******5064 FRC-8 74.67 68.67 60.00 42.67 61.50 56 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
57 SHIWANI ******6206 FRC-8 52.67 66.67 90.00 36.00 61.33 57 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
58 VISHWADEEP TAMRAKAR ******8998 FRC-8 60.00 67.33 74.67 42.67 61.17 58 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
59 KALIMISETTY BRAVESHWAR ******4666 FRC-8 77.33 68.00 99.33 0.00 61.17 59 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
60 GOVIND CHARAN V K ******0731 FRC-8 70.00 80.00 93.33 0.00 60.83 60 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
61 SHIVANI ******8572 FRC-8 61.33 68.00 68.00 44.67 60.50 61 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
62 ABHISHEK HULLUR ******8269 FRC-8 79.33 0.00 88.00 72.00 59.83 62 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
63 ADITI ******8267 FRC-8 78.00 71.33 89.33 0.00 59.67 63 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
64 OMKAR ARJUN AUTADE ******2403 FRC-8 58.00 65.33 79.33 32.00 58.67 64 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
65 MUKESH RAJ ******5373 FRC-8 70.67 67.33 64.00 30.67 58.17 65 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
66 NANDINI PATEL ******1112 FRC-8 70.67 66.00 70.00 24.67 57.83 66 Average Performance, Scope of Improvement
67 MADHURA SHEGAONKAR ******4810 FRC-8 64.00 73.33 90.00 0.00 56.83 67 Below Average, Need to do More
68 AYUSH KUMAR ******1229 FRC-8 63.33 80.67 82.67 0.00 56.67 68 Below Average, Need to do More
69 SAVYASACHI SHAMA ******1786 FRC-8 60.00 83.33 83.33 0.00 56.67 69 Below Average, Need to do More
70 BHANU PRATAP ******9829 FRC-8 68.00 64.67 90.67 0.00 55.83 70 Below Average, Need to do More
71 HARSHIT RAJPUT ******8705 FRC-8 66.00 72.67 84.67 0.00 55.83 70 Below Average, Need to do More
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72 SURAKSHA ******9925 FRC-8 63.33 78.00 80.67 0.00 55.50 72 Below Average, Need to do More
73 ANMOL SHARMA ******9950 FRC-8 64.00 83.33 74.67 0.00 55.50 72 Below Average, Need to do More
74 SANJAY NIMAWAT ******2126 FRC-8 55.33 60.67 70.00 35.33 55.33 74 Below Average, Need to do More
75 MILAN AGRAWAL ******0912 FRC-8 0.00 74.00 93.33 54.00 55.33 75 Below Average, Need to do More
76 ABHISHEK JYOTISHI ******7814 FRC-8 63.33 72.67 85.33 0.00 55.33 75 Below Average, Need to do More
77 AMISHA CHAUHAN ******4661 FRC-8 50.67 56.67 72.67 40.00 55.00 77 Below Average, Need to do More
78 NIHARIKA PARMAR ******9328 FRC-8 46.00 64.00 64.00 45.33 54.83 78 Below Average, Need to do More
79 CHARVI SAROJ ******5236 FRC-8 48.67 52.00 66.00 52.00 54.67 79 Below Average, Need to do More
80 POOJA YOGI ******9604 FRC-8 41.33 79.33 59.33 38.67 54.67 79 Below Average, Need to do More
81 APOORVA CHAUHAN ******9425 FRC-8 54.00 85.33 79.33 0.00 54.67 81 Below Average, Need to do More
82 AMARTYA MANI ******5445 FRC-8 51.33 53.33 56.67 54.67 54.00 82 Below Average, Need to do More
83 ANKITA GADI ******5336 FRC 8 36.00 64.67 61.33 51.33 53.33 83 Below Average, Need to do More
84 NANDINI VASHISHTHA ******2583 FRC-8 62.67 77.33 72.67 0.00 53.17 84 Below Average, Need to do More
85 J ******4704 FRC-8 50.00 52.00 64.00 46.00 53.00 85 Below Average, Need to do More
86 GAURAV YADAV ******6510 FRC-8 48.67 65.33 97.33 0.00 52.83 86 Below Average, Need to do More
87 P VISHWATEJ ******8864 FRC-8 0.00 67.33 77.33 61.33 51.50 87 Below Average, Need to do More
88 AARYA SHRIVASTAVA ******4768 FRC-8 54.00 74.00 76.00 0.00 51.00 88 Below Average, Need to do More
89 AYUSHI GAUTAM ******7052 FRC 8 44.00 72.00 58.67 29.33 51.00 88 Below Average, Need to do More
90 DHIREN G SHEKARAN ******9880 FRC-8 39.33 81.33 82.67 0.00 50.83 90 Below Average, Need to do More
91 SHRADDHA DILIP BABAR ******2974 FRC-8 64.67 66.00 72.00 0.00 50.67 91 Below Average, Need to do More
92 NIDHI ******9078 FRC-8 40.00 61.33 60.67 36.00 49.50 92 Below Average, Need to do More
93 JAHANVI SINGH ******6463 FRC-8 42.67 62.00 66.67 26.00 49.33 93 Below Average, Need to do More
94 SUJWAL ******9263 FRC-8 46.67 72.67 75.33 0.00 48.67 94 Below Average, Need to do More
95 AKASH MISHRA ******9356 FRC-8 43.33 62.67 88.67 0.00 48.67 94 Below Average, Need to do More
96 ASMI AWASTHI ******6909 FRC-8 0.00 64.00 72.67 55.33 48.00 96 Below Average, Need to do More
97 MOHIT JARWAL ******6518 FRC-8 38.00 59.33 94.00 0.00 47.83 97 Below Average, Need to do More
98 ANIKET SINGH ******6011 FRC-8 43.33 50.00 60.00 33.33 46.67 98 Below Average, Need to do More
99 JYOTSANA ARORA ******1592 FRC-8 0.00 68.67 77.33 40.00 46.50 99 Below Average, Need to do More

100 VIKRAM SEHRAWAT ******2495 FRC-8 62.00 60.67 62.00 0.00 46.17 100 Below Average, Need to do More
101 SUMIT ******0409 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 90.67 89.33 45.00 101 Below Average, Need to do More
102 ADITYA KUMAR ******6043 FRC-8 0.00 67.33 112.00 0.00 44.83 102 Below Average, Need to do More
103 SHAIFALI MOURYA ******5772 FRC-8 44.00 42.00 54.67 33.33 43.50 103 Below Average, Need to do More
104 NIKHIL VINAYAK KARALE ******4541 FRC-8 46.00 67.33 58.67 0.00 43.00 104 Below Average, Need to do More
105 KRITI TRIPATHI ******8742 FRC-8 58.67 0.00 63.33 42.67 41.17 105 Below Average, Need to do More
106 AASTHA CHOUDHARY ******7126 FRC-8 54.67 50.67 54.67 0.00 40.00 106 Below Average, Need to do More
107 SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR ******6114 FRC-8 62.67 56.67 0.00 37.33 39.17 107 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
108 ANSHIKA BANSAL ******1388 FRC-8 89.33 64.67 0.00 0.00 38.50 108 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
109 SHRESHTHA ******2620 FRC-8 76.00 77.33 0.00 0.00 38.33 109 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
110 M CHERITESH CHOUHAN ******7002 FRC-8 0.00 44.67 66.00 42.67 38.33 109 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
111 H L ******6592 FRC-8 36.67 36.67 49.33 30.00 38.17 111 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
112 VSSINDHURI ******4748 FRC-8 78.67 72.67 0.00 0.00 37.83 112 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
113 YASH VARDHAN ******2638 FRC-8 76.67 0.00 73.33 0.00 37.50 113 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
114 AMAN GUPTA ******7664 FRC-8 59.33 0.00 90.00 0.00 37.33 114 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
115 BISHAKHA ******8914 FRC 8 34.00 70.00 44.67 0.00 37.17 115 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
116 VAIBHAV SAINI ******8699 FRC-8 62.00 0.00 86.00 0.00 37.00 116 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
117 SAKSHI RATHEE ******5962 FRC-8 76.67 68.00 0.00 0.00 36.17 117 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
118 ABHISHEK BHARTI ******0401 FRC-8 0.00 63.33 78.67 0.00 35.50 118 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
119 AASTHA ******3504 FRC-8 45.33 0.00 72.67 22.67 35.17 119 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
120 VIRENDRA ******3026 FRC-8 76.00 62.00 0.00 0.00 34.50 120 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
121 DEVENDRA LAMANI ******5955 FRC-8 70.00 66.67 0.00 0.00 34.17 121 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
122 ASHUNI LIRUNA ******0102 FRC-8 66.67 0.00 62.67 0.00 32.33 122 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
123 ARADHYA DEBNATH ******7179 FRC-8 0.00 48.67 54.00 26.67 32.33 123 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
124 DEEPIKA ******9255 FRC-8 58.67 0.00 64.67 0.00 30.83 124 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
125 SAMIKSHA PRASAD ******6840 FRC-8 0.00 58.67 64.00 0.00 30.67 125 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
126 SHIKHAR CHATURVEDI ******8764 FRC-8 62.00 60.67 0.00 0.00 30.67 125 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
127 GURUNATH NAGATHAN ******8121 FRC-8 66.67 54.00 0.00 0.00 30.17 127 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
128 MANASI SANTOSH TEKAWADE ******6050 FRC-8 30.67 49.33 27.33 0.00 26.83 128 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
129 VANSHIKA MALIK ******0988 FRC-8 45.33 0.00 0.00 46.67 23.00 129 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
130 ABHISHEK VERMA ******8648 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.67 22.17 130 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
131 RAJESH SHARMA ******1286 FRC-8 0.00 87.33 0.00 0.00 21.83 131 Poor Performance, Lack of 100% Efforts
132 DHERAJ KUMAR KUSHWAHA ******1989 FRC-8 76.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.17 132 Thank you for showing up
133 AASIF ALI ******0811 FRC-8 0.00 33.33 40.00 0.00 18.33 133 Thank you for showing up
134 PRERNA KHOKHAR ******3640 FRC-8 70.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.67 134 Thank you for showing up
135 BIBHAV KIRTI CHOUDHARY ******0056 FRC 8 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 17.50 135 Thank you for showing up
136 AASTHA YADAV ******4310 FRC-8 59.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 14.83 136 Thank you for showing up
137 MITANSH JAISINGHANI ******1727 FRC-8 55.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 13.83 137 Thank you for showing up
138 SANJEEVAN ******9859 FRC-8 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 138 Thank you for showing up
139 SUNNY KATEWA ******6916 FRC-8 39.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.83 139 Thank you for showing up
140 KRITI SINGH ******8391 FRC-8 35.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.83 140 Thank you for showing up
141 NEHA ******5686 FRC-8 24.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.17 141 Thank you for showing up
142 PUSHKAR MANOJ KARANDE ******1264 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.33 5.83 142 Thank you for showing up
143 SHIVANGI SHARMA ******5318 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life



144 YASHOVARDHAN ******3821 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
145 SAIRAM REDDY KANNAREDDY ******6968 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
146 KRITI SHAW ******5750 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
147 MANVENDRA SINGH MERTIYA ******2061 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
148 SHOBHIT MAHAJAN ******4518 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
149 NIRANJAN ******7977 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
150 SATYAM SAROJ ******3736 FRC 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
151 AMAN RAJ ******7579 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
152 SONALI NAVANATH PATIL ******1739 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
153 PRIYANSH ARYAN ******6487 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
154 SUDARSHAN PATIL ******0674 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
155 BASAB RANJAN DAHAL ******9180 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
156 YASHDEEP ******7106 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
157 MANISI TARUN ******2378 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life
158 SAROJ CHOUDHARY ******2472 FRC-8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 143 I have Other Goals in Life


